
Individual Classification
Round 2 - Motherwell

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 14/05/19 20:31:33

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 4 Jacob Hennessy Canyon dhb p/b Bloor Homes 39 1:05:18.391
2 31 Joey Walker Madison Genesis 39 1:05:18.825 +0.434
3 7 Alex Paton Canyon dhb p/b Bloor Homes 39 1:05:19.205 +0.814
4 108 Matt Nowell Saint Piran 39 1:05:19.767 +1.376
5 60 John Archibald Ribble Pro Cycling 39 1:05:20.711 +2.320
6 2 Matthew Bostock Canyon dhb p/b Bloor Homes 39 1:05:37.421 +19.030
7 71 Mark Stewart Ribble Pro Cycling 39 1:05:37.676 +19.285
8 26 Tom Moses Madison Genesis 39 1:05:37.832 +19.441
9 9 Charlie Tanfield Canyon dhb p/b Bloor Homes 39 1:05:37.891 +19.500
10 40 Ed Clancy OBE Vitus Pro Cycling p/b Brother UK 39 1:06:20.007 +1:01.616
11 10 Andrew Tennant Canyon dhb p/b Bloor Homes 39 1:06:20.329 +1:01.938
12 27 Jon Mould Madison Genesis 39 1:06:20.495 +1:02.104
13 61 Scott Auld Ribble Pro Cycling 39 1:06:21.403 +1:03.012
14 49 Alistair Slater Vitus Pro Cycling p/b Brother UK 39 1:06:34.603 +1:16.212
15 50 Scott Thwaites Vitus Pro Cycling p/b Brother UK 39 1:06:34.991 +1:16.600
16 46 Chris Latham Vitus Pro Cycling p/b Brother UK 35 1:00:59.895 +4 Laps
17 28 George Pym Madison Genesis 35 1:01:00.064 +4 Laps
18 43 Joe Holt Vitus Pro Cycling p/b Brother UK 35 1:01:01.578 +4 Laps
19 106 Cameron Jeffers Saint Piran 35 1:01:01.753 +4 Laps
20 248 Joe Reilly Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 35 1:01:02.423 +4 Laps
21 100 Steve Lampier Saint Piran 35 1:01:02.772 +4 Laps
22 102 Joe Evans Saint Piran 35 1:01:03.144 +4 Laps
23 285 Logan MacLean Spokes Racing Team 35 1:01:03.971 +4 Laps
24 121 Andrew Edwards BikeStrong KTM 35 1:01:04.555 +4 Laps
25 245 Davie Lines Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 35 1:01:04.899 +4 Laps
26 249 Fin Robertson Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 35 1:01:05.621 +4 Laps
27 65 Jake Gray Ribble Pro Cycling 35 1:01:05.861 +4 Laps
28 287 Adam Mitchell Spokes Racing Team 35 1:01:06.320 +4 Laps
29 401 Greig Brown Bioracer Moriarty Bikes 35 1:01:07.160 +4 Laps
30 408 Richard McDonald Bioracer Moriarty Bikes 35 1:01:07.351 +4 Laps
31 404 Robert Friel Bioracer Moriarty Bikes 35 1:01:08.890 +4 Laps
32 125 George Jones BikeStrong KTM 35 1:01:28.843 +4 Laps
33 250 Ben Barlow Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 35 1:01:29.718 +4 Laps
34 260 Ross Clark Dooleys Cycles RT 35 1:01:33.909 +4 Laps
35 283 Scott Howieson Spokes Racing Team 34 1:00:54.792 +5 Laps
36 120 James Ambrose-Parish BikeStrong KTM 34 1:01:28.783 +5 Laps
37 240 Ryan Ashcroft Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 34 1:01:29.428 +5 Laps
38 122 George Beck BikeStrong KTM 34 1:01:31.622 +5 Laps
39 130 Lloyd Wise BikeStrong KTM 34 1:01:33.211 +5 Laps
40 110 Alex Platt Saint Piran 34 1:01:34.971 +5 Laps
41 284 Aaron King Spokes Racing Team 33 1:01:19.695 +6 Laps
42 261 Alastair McNicol Dooleys Cycles RT 33 1:01:39.576 +6 Laps
43 265 Gavin Shirley Dooleys Cycles RT 33 1:01:42.122 +6 Laps
44 290 Alex Ridehalgh Spokes Racing Team 31 1:00:55.081 +8 Laps
45 264 Cedric Sachet Dooleys Cycles RT 20 0:34:45.315 +19 Laps
46 24 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 16 0:26:25.749 +23 Laps
47 63 Will Brown Ribble Pro Cycling 16 0:26:29.049 +23 Laps
48 266 Finlay Young Dooleys Cycles RT 9 0:17:42.993 +30 Laps

DNF 400 Callum Anderson Bioracer Moriarty Bikes 5 8:20.545
DNF 406 David Griffiths Bioracer Moriarty Bikes 1 1:45.118



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 14/05/19 20:31:33

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 24 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:04:25.263
 2 63 Will Brown Ribble Pro Cycling 1:04:33.307
 3 4 Jacob Hennessy Canyon dhb p/b Bloor Homes 1:05:18.391
 4 31 Joey Walker Madison Genesis 1:05:18.825
 5 7 Alex Paton Canyon dhb p/b Bloor Homes 1:05:19.205
 6 108 Matt Nowell Saint Piran 1:05:19.767
 7 60 John Archibald Ribble Pro Cycling 1:05:20.711
 8 2 Matthew Bostock Canyon dhb p/b Bloor Homes 1:05:37.421
 9 71 Mark Stewart Ribble Pro Cycling 1:05:37.676
 10 26 Tom Moses Madison Genesis 1:05:37.832
 11 9 Charlie Tanfield Canyon dhb p/b Bloor Homes 1:05:37.891
 12 40 Ed Clancy OBE Vitus Pro Cycling p/b Brother UK 1:06:20.007
 13 10 Andrew Tennant Canyon dhb p/b Bloor Homes 1:06:20.329
 14 27 Jon Mould Madison Genesis 1:06:20.495
 15 61 Scott Auld Ribble Pro Cycling 1:06:21.403
 16 49 Alistair Slater Vitus Pro Cycling p/b Brother UK 1:06:34.603
 17 50 Scott Thwaites Vitus Pro Cycling p/b Brother UK 1:06:34.991
 18 264 Cedric Sachet Dooleys Cycles RT 1:07:46.364
 19 46 Chris Latham Vitus Pro Cycling p/b Brother UK 1:07:58.169
 20 28 George Pym Madison Genesis 1:07:58.357
 21 106 Cameron Jeffers Saint Piran 1:08:00.239
 22 248 Joe Reilly Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 1:08:00.986
 23 100 Steve Lampier Saint Piran 1:08:01.375
 24 102 Joe Evans Saint Piran 1:08:01.789
 25 285 Logan MacLean Spokes Racing Team 1:08:02.711
 26 121 Andrew Edwards BikeStrong KTM 1:08:03.361
 27 245 Davie Lines Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 1:08:03.745
 28 43 Joe Holt Vitus Pro Cycling p/b Brother UK 1:08:04.044
 29 249 Fin Robertson Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 1:08:04.549
 30 65 Jake Gray Ribble Pro Cycling 1:08:04.817
 31 287 Adam Mitchell Spokes Racing Team 1:08:05.328
 32 401 Greig Brown Bioracer Moriarty Bikes 1:08:06.264
 33 408 Richard McDonald Bioracer Moriarty Bikes 1:08:06.477
 34 404 Robert Friel Bioracer Moriarty Bikes 1:08:08.192
 35 125 George Jones BikeStrong KTM 1:08:30.425
 36 250 Ben Barlow Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 1:08:31.400
 37 260 Ross Clark Dooleys Cycles RT 1:08:36.070
 38 283 Scott Howieson Spokes Racing Team 1:09:52.261
 39 120 James Ambrose-Parish BikeStrong KTM 1:10:31.251
 40 240 Ryan Ashcroft Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 1:10:31.991
 41 122 George Beck BikeStrong KTM 1:10:34.508
 42 130 Lloyd Wise BikeStrong KTM 1:10:36.330
 43 110 Alex Platt Saint Piran 1:10:38.349
 44 284 Aaron King Spokes Racing Team 1:12:28.730
 45 261 Alastair McNicol Dooleys Cycles RT 1:12:52.226
 46 265 Gavin Shirley Dooleys Cycles RT 1:12:55.235
 47 290 Alex Ridehalgh Spokes Racing Team 1:16:38.328
 48 266 Finlay Young Dooleys Cycles RT 1:16:46.303
 49 400 Callum Anderson Bioracer Moriarty Bikes 1:22:26.303
 50 406 David Griffiths Bioracer Moriarty Bikes 1:23:06.303


